

NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION 2016

CONTRACT NO. 7644

DATE: 3/30/16

Item	Quantity	C.P.R., INC.		Speedway	Parisi	Raymond P.
		Price	Extension	Sand & Gravel Inc.	Construction Co., Inc.	Cattell Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$21,000.00
10802.0 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK - L.F.	150.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$8.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$21,000.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	25.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$15.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	625.00	\$8.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$8.00
20301.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	16.00	\$3.00	\$48.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	32.00	\$5.00	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	\$10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - S.F.	2825.00	\$1.00	\$2,825.00	\$2.10	\$4.00	\$3.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	260.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$22.50	\$25.00	\$25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	260.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$22.50	\$25.00	\$25.00
20501.0 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	2.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$750.00
20504.0 - ADJUST VALVE CASTING - EACH	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$250.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	625.00	\$3.00	\$1,875.00	\$2.40	\$3.00	\$5.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$100.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	310.00	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$8.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	15.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$115.00	\$150.00	\$160.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	625.00	\$3.00	\$1,875.00	\$1.60	\$5.00	\$5.00
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	32.00	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$50.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	11950.00	\$7.50	\$89,625.00	\$7.90	\$11.00	\$10.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	475.00	\$10.00	\$4,750.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$11.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	28.00	\$5.00	\$140.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - S.Y.	10.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
40251.0 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - L.F.	15.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
90001.0 - SHRUB REMOVAL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00
24 Items	Totals		\$135,343.00	\$154,437.50	\$200,230.00	\$214,280.00